Region/County
ADIRONDACKS

County

CLINTON
ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
LEWIS
WARREN
WASHINGTON
Total
CAPITAL-SARATOGA
ALBANY
RENSSELAER
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
Total
CATSKILLS
DELAWARE
GREENE
SULLIVAN
ULSTER
Total
CENTRAL LEATHERSTOCKING
BROOME
CHENANGO
MADISON
MONTGOMERY
ONEIDA
OTSEGO
SCHOHARIE
Total
CHAUTAUQUA-ALLEGHANY
ALLEGANY
CATTARAUGUS

Unclaimed Funds by County and Region
August 2025
Number Accounts

98,552
42,491
59,215
64,774
7,191
68,841
23,591
96,872
74,062
535,589

561,378
236,475
310,737
266,558
1,375,148

49,841
67,219
119,484
271,781
508,325

274,230
58,707
73,483
73,658

287,366
69,610
33,423

870,477

45,333
89,942

Total Amount

$12,311,942.41
$5,752,832.15
$7,068,351.25
$10,095,138.51
$721,637.69
$9,441,934.01
$2,406,233.05
$13,096,729.59
$8,811,063.25
$69,705,861.91

$103,250,337.54
$37,489,238.95
$40,769,748.81
$41,871,503.07
$223,380,828.37

$7,751,541.41
$10,542,739.12
$19,174,136.11
$47,148,517.02
$84,616,933.66

$41,314,036.11
$7,814,034.90
$9,998,131.56
$10,451,915.61
$44,349,014.90
$10,128,343.29
$3,967,483.84
$128,022,960.21

$5,471,844.57
$12,041,487.89



FINGER LAKES

HUDSON VALLEY

LONG ISLAND

NIAGARA FRONTIER

NYC

CHAUTAUQUA
Total

CAYUGA
CHEMUNG
CORTLAND
LIVINGSTON
MONROE
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
WAYNE
YATES

Total

COLUMBIA
DUTCHESS
ORANGE
PUTNAM
ROCKLAND
WESTCHESTER
Total

NASSAU
SUFFOLK
Total

ERIE
GENESEE
NIAGARA
ORLEANS
WYOMING
Total

156,438
291,713

86,455
107,782
54,078
71,440
1,093,981
655,462
133,609
21,670
35,765
114,684
57,267
148,827
109,492
25,430
2,715,942

91,080
432,005
560,133
149,589
482,871

1,693,954
3,409,632

2,380,059
2,455,822
4,835,881

1,310,630
69,677
268,288
45,500
39,011
1,733,106

$20,633,304.24
$38,146,636.70

$10,345,621.94
$14,686,605.40
$6,515,133.55
$8,197,363.93
$153,811,800.38
$119,938,650.56
$16,750,523.06
$2,673,357.01
$4,801,688.79
$15,670,710.14
$6,773,045.21
$25,040,540.63
$13,149,868.25
$3,038,904.61
$401,393,813.46

$17,428,426.67
$71,844,931.11
$97,088,382.02
$25,100,353.53
$95,383,698.32
$442,371,614.96
$749,217,406.61

$599,880,392.75
$463,670,829.08
$1,063,551,221.83

$217,879,753.70
$8,260,477.60
$36,121,478.57
$5,262,363.83
$4,196,020.22
$271,720,093.92



THOUSAND ISLANDS-SEAWAY

BRONX
KINGS

NEW YORK
QUEENS
RICHMOND
Total

JEFFERSON
OSWEGO

SAINT LAWRENCE
Total

2,047,659
4,190,615
5,090,403
3,893,433
738,610
15,960,720

167,383
135,234
110,438
413,055

$490,601,889.27
$1,117,022,320.31
$2,728,290,341.81
$932,049,043.57
$137,513,184.51
$5,405,476,779.47

$17,484,147.63
$14,876,989.24
$12,386,256.80
$44,747,393.67

32,649,588

$8,479,979,929.81



